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Wettkampf 8 - 100m Rücken männlich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. Max Petermann 2014 LSV Hessen 01:18,37 234 13
2. Mateo Jung 2014 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:21,69 207 11
3. Alexander Hache 2014 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:22,37 201 10
4. Mika Fankel 2014 LSV Bayern 01:22,37 201 9
5. Philipp Gurkov 2014 Schwimmverband NRW 01:23,40 194 8
6. Hannes Brennecke 2014 Schwimmverband NRW 01:24,49 187 7
7. Marius Winterkorn 2014 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:24,75 185 6
8. Martin Pajtas 2014 LSV Bayern 01:24,82 184 5
9. Oskar Heeger 2014 LSV Hessen 01:26,65 173 4
10. Julian Kranz 2014 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:32,75 141 3
11. Ben Eschbach 2014 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:33,13 139 2

nicht am Start
Nikita Jung 2014 Team Baden-Württemberg

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. Ben Düngel 2013 Schwimmverband NRW 01:15,12 266 13
2. Julius Koch 2013 LSV Hessen 01:16,37 253 11
3. Edin Hukic 2013 Schwimmverband NRW 01:16,49 252 10
4. Joos Zimmermann 2013 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:16,54 251 9
5. Simon Warnke 2013 LSV Bayern 01:17,63 241 8
6. Jacob Möhlenbrink 2013 LSV Bayern 01:18,53 233 7
7. Toni Misera 2013 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:18,91 229 6
8. Maxim Hvastunov 2013 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:19,42 225 5
9. Justus Richter 2013 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:19,43 225 4
10. Toni Bruch 2013 LSV Hessen 01:19,63 223 3
11. Henry Toth 2013 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:19,94 220 2

nicht am Start
Mattis Harnau 2013 Team Rheinland-Pfalz

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA P.Pkt
1. Tom Bodusch 2012 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:04,59 418 13
2. Theodor Grüß 2012 Schwimmverband NRW 01:06,55 383 11
3. Vincent Stäudte 2012 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:07,65 364 10
4. Jonas Bertet 2012 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:09,02 343 9
5. Magnus Bauer 2012 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:09,59 334 8
6. Zichen Guo 2012 LSV Hessen 01:11,69 306 7
7. Justus Moritz Lindemann 2012 Schwimmverband NRW 01:12,22 299 6
8. Samuel Meyer 2012 LSV Bayern 01:12,80 292 5
9. Tom Landzettel 2012 LSV Hessen 01:15,07 266 4
10. Luis Ewald 2012 LSV Bayern 01:18,58 232 3
11. Maximilian Lang 2012 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:22,16 203 2
12. Ottokar Musial 2012 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:23,69 192 1
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Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tom Bodusch 2012 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:04,59 418
2. Theodor Grüß 2012 Schwimmverband NRW 01:06,55 383
3. Vincent Stäudte 2012 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:07,65 364
4. Jonas Bertet 2012 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:09,02 343
5. Magnus Bauer 2012 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:09,59 334
6. Zichen Guo 2012 LSV Hessen 01:11,69 306
7. Justus Moritz Lindemann 2012 Schwimmverband NRW 01:12,22 299
8. Samuel Meyer 2012 LSV Bayern 01:12,80 292
9. Tom Landzettel 2012 LSV Hessen 01:15,07 266
10. Ben Düngel 2013 Schwimmverband NRW 01:15,12 266
11. Julius Koch 2013 LSV Hessen 01:16,37 253
12. Edin Hukic 2013 Schwimmverband NRW 01:16,49 252
13. Joos Zimmermann 2013 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:16,54 251
14. Simon Warnke 2013 LSV Bayern 01:17,63 241
15. Max Petermann 2014 LSV Hessen 01:18,37 234
16. Jacob Möhlenbrink 2013 LSV Bayern 01:18,53 233
17. Luis Ewald 2012 LSV Bayern 01:18,58 232
18. Toni Misera 2013 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:18,91 229
19. Maxim Hvastunov 2013 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:19,42 225
20. Justus Richter 2013 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:19,43 225
21. Toni Bruch 2013 LSV Hessen 01:19,63 223
22. Henry Toth 2013 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:19,94 220
23. Mateo Jung 2014 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:21,69 207
24. Maximilian Lang 2012 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:22,16 203
25. Alexander Hache 2014 Sächsischer Schwimm-Verband 01:22,37 201
26. Mika Fankel 2014 LSV Bayern 01:22,37 201
27. Philipp Gurkov 2014 Schwimmverband NRW 01:23,40 194
28. Ottokar Musial 2012 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:23,69 192
29. Hannes Brennecke 2014 Schwimmverband NRW 01:24,49 187
30. Marius Winterkorn 2014 Team Baden-Württemberg 01:24,75 185
31. Martin Pajtas 2014 LSV Bayern 01:24,82 184
32. Oskar Heeger 2014 LSV Hessen 01:26,65 173
33. Julian Kranz 2014 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:32,75 141
34. Ben Eschbach 2014 Team Rheinland-Pfalz 01:33,13 139
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